
Girls MS Valders Invite - 2024

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Valders 00:10:19.76 43

2 New Holstein 00:10:25.96 59

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:37.19 69

4 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:10:41.83 72

5 Howards Grove 00:11:24.87 112

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Chilton 00:12:30.97 4

Brillion 00:10:01.22 3

Roncalli 00:13:25.15 2
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Girls MS Valders Invite - 2024

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valders 00:10:19.76 15 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 928 Gabby Platten 00:10:02.31 3

2 9 932 Emily Sieracki 00:10:08.22 6

3 12 929 Gwendalynn Riederer 00:10:22.38 9

4 14 927 Brady Mulhaney 00:10:28.56 11

5 17 923 Farrah Dietrich 00:10:37.32 14

6 21 934 Emiline Skaletski 00:10:49.74 (17)

7 23 933 Eliza Skaletski 00:10:57.16 (19)

2 New Holstein 00:10:25.96 10 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 844 Jaci Horn 00:09:25.55 1

2 7 847 Elizabeth Meyer 00:10:05.15 4

3 10 849 Alayna Rodriguez 00:10:09.14 7

4 24 852 Paisley Wollersheim 00:10:58.31 20

5 32 848 Peyton Pickart 00:11:31.67 27

6 38 851 Haven Schroeder 00:11:47.81 (30)

7 67 843 Jamecia Grandberry 00:13:54.55 (35)

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:37.19 23 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 811 Adeline Treml 00:10:08.03 5

2 15 797 Chloe Derenne 00:10:29.98 12

3 16 802 Alexis Kaye 00:10:33.65 13

4 22 792 Charli Bosman 00:10:55.32 18

5 25 800 Stella Jauquet 00:10:58.94 21

6 27 790 Juliane Alsteen 00:11:07.15 (22)

7 33 812 Katie VandenAvond 00:11:33.67 (28)

4 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:10:41.83 13 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 970 Joceylyn Fogarty 00:10:18.65 8

2 13 478 Ella Wagner 00:10:27.20 10

3 18 980 Meadow Wells 00:10:37.78 15

4 20 981 Reese Roth 00:10:48.72 16

5 28 974 Tatum Balderrama 00:11:16.81 23

6 31 976 Finley Holzwart 00:11:29.15 (26)

7 39 972 Carlee Stephanie 00:11:48.70 (31)

5 Howards Grove 00:11:24.87 13 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 713 Camila Beiersdorf 00:09:51.28 2

2 29 724 Elizabeth Tess 00:11:23.04 24

3 30 723 Demi Talbot 00:11:28.60 25

4 37 722 Sophie Russart 00:11:39.10 29

5 51 725 Emmalee Tess 00:12:42.35 32

6 54 718 Aliyah Kartes 00:12:55.35 (33)

7 59 719 Abigail Lyskawa 00:13:23.74 (34)
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Girls MS Valders Invite - 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 844 Jaci Horn 8th 00:09:25.55 New Holstein

2 2 713 Camila Beiersdorf 7th 00:09:51.28 Howards Grove

3 0 300 Sage Bartel 7th 00:09:59.13 Brillion

4 0 401 Isabel Kempen 7th 00:10:00.11 Brillion

5 3 928 Gabby Platten 6th 00:10:02.31 Valders

6 0 402 Brittyn Zutz 7th 00:10:04.43 Brillion

7 4 847 Elizabeth Meyer 8th 00:10:05.15 New Holstein

8 5 811 Adeline Treml 8th 00:10:08.03 Luxemburg-Casco

9 6 932 Emily Sieracki 6th 00:10:08.22 Valders

10 7 849 Alayna Rodriguez 6th 00:10:09.14 New Holstein

11 8 970 Joceylyn Fogarty 8th 00:10:18.65 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

12 9 929 Gwendalynn Riederer 6th 00:10:22.38 Valders

13 10 478 Ella Wagner 8th 00:10:27.20 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

14 11 927 Brady Mulhaney 6th 00:10:28.56 Valders

15 12 797 Chloe Derenne 8th 00:10:29.98 Luxemburg-Casco

16 13 802 Alexis Kaye 7th 00:10:33.65 Luxemburg-Casco

17 14 923 Farrah Dietrich 8th 00:10:37.32 Valders

18 15 980 Meadow Wells 6th 00:10:37.78 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

19 0 446 Oriya Wieting 7th 00:10:38.58 Chilton

20 16 981 Reese Roth 6th 00:10:48.72 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

21 (17) 934 Emiline Skaletski 5th 00:10:49.74 Valders

22 18 792 Charli Bosman 8th 00:10:55.32 Luxemburg-Casco

23 (19) 933 Eliza Skaletski 7th 00:10:57.16 Valders

24 20 852 Paisley Wollersheim 6th 00:10:58.31 New Holstein

25 21 800 Stella Jauquet 7th 00:10:58.94 Luxemburg-Casco

26 0 445 Ella Tasch 7th 00:11:02.99 Chilton

27 (22) 790 Juliane Alsteen 6th 00:11:07.15 Luxemburg-Casco

28 23 974 Tatum Balderrama 7th 00:11:16.81 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

29 24 724 Elizabeth Tess 8th 00:11:23.04 Howards Grove

30 25 723 Demi Talbot 8th 00:11:28.60 Howards Grove

31 (26) 976 Finley Holzwart 6th 00:11:29.15 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

32 27 848 Peyton Pickart 8th 00:11:31.67 New Holstein

33 (28) 812 Katie VandenAvond 7th 00:11:33.67 Luxemburg-Casco

34 0 922 Allison Brey 5th 00:11:37.48 Valders

35 0 808 Eva Oshefsky 8th 00:11:37.67 Luxemburg-Casco

36 0 925 Penny Libby 8th 00:11:38.17 Valders

37 29 722 Sophie Russart 7th 00:11:39.10 Howards Grove

38 (30) 851 Haven Schroeder 8th 00:11:47.81 New Holstein

39 (31) 972 Carlee Stephanie 7th 00:11:48.70 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

40 0 791 Vivian Barta 7th 00:11:50.46 Luxemburg-Casco

41 0 935 Evvie Stiefvater 6th 00:11:50.71 Valders

42 0 813 Karsyn Walczyk 8th 00:11:56.16 Luxemburg-Casco

43 0 793 Josephine Bouche 6th 00:11:57.66 Luxemburg-Casco

44 0 975 Casey Blanke 6th 00:11:58.73 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

45 0 809 Hallie Rueckl 6th 00:12:00.83 Luxemburg-Casco

46 0 799 Ella Goldsmith 7th 00:12:02.05 Luxemburg-Casco

47 0 973 Lily Stecker 7th 00:12:09.93 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

48 0 796 Briella Depeau 6th 00:12:30.17 Luxemburg-Casco

49 0 971 Callie Lieffring 7th 00:12:31.89 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

50 0 805 Alaina Lenss 6th 00:12:39.98 Luxemburg-Casco

51 32 725 Emmalee Tess 6th 00:12:42.35 Howards Grove
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Girls MS Valders Invite - 2024

52 0 821 Ali Brisch 5th 00:12:42.48 Roncalli

53 0 442 Bailey Kiel 7th 00:12:43.11 Chilton

54 (33) 718 Aliyah Kartes 6th 00:12:55.35 Howards Grove

55 0 978 Haddie Biller 6th 00:13:03.11 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

56 0 798 Lexie Frank 6th 00:13:07.52 Luxemburg-Casco

57 0 806 Eleanor Lenss 8th 00:13:14.44 Luxemburg-Casco

58 0 795 Colleen DeLeers 8th 00:13:16.07 Luxemburg-Casco

59 (34) 719 Abigail Lyskawa 7th 00:13:23.74 Howards Grove

60 0 804 Khloe LeGrave 7th 00:13:24.95 Luxemburg-Casco

61 0 807 Elsie Mleziva 6th 00:13:25.56 Luxemburg-Casco

62 0 979 Izzy Zima 6th 00:13:39.59 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

63 0 924 Stella Krummel 8th 00:13:46.35 Valders

64 0 726 Tess Waters 5th 00:13:47.59 Howards Grove

65 0 926 Maren Linsmeier 6th 00:13:49.96 Valders

66 0 717 Izzy Holzer 5th 00:13:49.97 Howards Grove

67 (35) 843 Jamecia Grandberry 8th 00:13:54.55 New Holstein

68 0 803 Stella Kaye 6th 00:13:59.27 Luxemburg-Casco

69 0 822 Alaina Sullivan 8th 00:14:07.82 Roncalli

70 0 931 Qwynn Schultz 8th 00:14:08.07 Valders

71 0 842 Chloe DeSombre 6th 00:14:14.94 New Holstein

72 0 801 Kendra Jorgenson 6th 00:14:15.05 Luxemburg-Casco

73 0 716 Addison Christian 5th 00:14:19.55 Howards Grove

74 0 794 Lily Christensen 6th 00:14:38.92 Luxemburg-Casco

75 0 720 Hope Petersen 6th 00:15:21.79 Howards Grove

76 0 715 Tayla Choate 8th 00:15:29.10 Howards Grove

77 0 850 Anabelle Russell 6th 00:15:37.75 New Holstein

78 0 443 Ella Koenigs 7th 00:15:39.18 Chilton

79 0 846 Asia Lee 6th 00:15:46.74 New Holstein

80 0 714 Brooklyn Belair 6th 00:16:50.59 Howards Grove

81 0 963 Veda Getter 5th 00:17:16.61 Valders

82 0 930 Ashley Schmidt 5th 00:17:30.35 Valders

83 0 977 Genesis Rauwerdink 6th 00:18:40.96 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
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